To:

Page, 2ppf 7

2024-02-08 13:58 09 PST

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

From Melanie Ibarra

2/8/24, 3:52 PM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240000549713)))



H2400001549713466%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name	:	LEGALZOOM, COM	INC
Account Number	:	120010000062	
Phone	:	(323)962-8600	
Fax Number		(323)389-0562	

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

AH ID: 00		Email Address: Foreign Limited Li J & B FLOORING	• • •	2024 FEB
tini (	1	Certificate of Status	0	
		Certified Copy	1	
		Page Count	U6	9
		Estimated Charge	\$155.00	

Help

\_\_\_\_\_

	<ul> <li>Page: 3 of 7</li> </ul>	2024-02-08 13.58	.09 PST	Lep	galZoom.com. Inc.	From Melanie I
		COVFI	RLETTER			
ro 5		· · ,•				
	egistration Section livision of Corporation	15				
UBJECT	J & B FLOORING	EXPERTS LLC				
		Name of Lim	ited Liability	Company		
he enclos Existence,	ed "Application by For and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Company d to register the above reference	for Authoriz d foreign lim	ation to Transa ited liability co	et Business in Florida," ( mpany to transact busine	Certificate of ss in Florida.
lease retu	rn all correspondence o	oncerning this matter to the follo	owing:			
	Cheyenne Mose	tley				
		Name	of Person		n net ta an	
	Legalzoom.com	ı, Inc.				
		Firm/C	Company		. ** <del>**********************************</del>	
	101 N Brand Bl	vd Hih Fl				
	<del>~· · · · ·</del> ·	Ac	idress			
	Glendale, CA 9	1203				
	<u></u>	City/State :	and Zip Code			
	julianlo@buffalo	edu				
	······································	E-mail address: (to be used for	future annua	report notifica	ition)	
or further	information concerning	this matter, please call:				
C	heyenne Moseley	-,	800	773-0888		
	Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	_) Daytime	Telephone Number	
Di Re P.(	AILING ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section O. Box 6327 diahassee, FL 32314			STREET AD Division of Co Registration S Clifton Buildi 2661 Executiv Tallahassee, F	orporations Section ing ve Center Circle	
	closed is a check for th ease make check payabl	e following amount: e to: FLORIDA DEPARTME	NT OF STA	ľE		
C	\$125.00 Filing Fee		🔄 \$155.00	Filing Fee &	5160.00 Filing Fe of Status & Certifi	

Ì

٦o

.

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

# IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605/0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

# J & B FLOORING EXPERTS LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;""1. L.C.," or "LLC.")

tion under the law of whi			92-0352515		
	th foreign limited liability company is organized)	ي.	(FEI number, if applicable)		
	(Date first transacted bilstness in Florida, if prior to a (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determa	egistration ) ic penalty lu	ıbdıry (		
EVENTH ST			017 SEVENTH ST		
(Street Address of Principal Office)		6(Mailing Address)			
ALO, NEW YOR	K 14213	ł	BUFFALO, NEW YORK 14213		
and <u>street address</u>	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	 <u>NOT</u> ac	ceptable)	2024 FEB -	
Name:	UNITED STATES CORPORATION		5, INC.	HA	
Office Address:	476 Riverside Ave.			۹. ۱۱	
	Jacksonville		32202 Florida	+	
Name:	UNITED STATES CORPORATION . 476 Riverside Ave.	AGENT	5, INC.		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been numed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

CHEYENNE MOSELEY, ASSISTANT SECRETARY, UNITED STATES CORPORATION AGENTS, INC.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:	Title or Capacit	<u>Y:</u>	Name and Address:
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: 8113 Champions Cir Apt 6104	🗋 Member		
Authorized	Champions Gate, FL 33896	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other
Manager	Name:	🔲 Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member		
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
	Other	Other		[]Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (14(b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Spate constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

an authorized person Signature Julian Lozada

To:

Page: 7- of 7

2024-02-08 13.58 09 PST

LegalZoom.com, Inc.

From: Melanie Ibarra

#### STATE OF NEW YORK

### DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I, ROBERT J RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by faw to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	<b>J &amp; B FLOORING EXPERTS LLC</b>
DOS ID Number:	6585047
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	09/09/2022
Statement Status:	CURRENT
Statement Due Date:	09/30/2024

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity,



WITNESS my hand and official seal of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on February 08, 2024 at 04:049 P.M.

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon Co Heglas

By Brendan C, Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100005164650 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the